

CENTRAL NEBRASKA REGIONAL AIRPORT

Year 2018 Enplanements

| | American | | Total | Total % | COMPARE | | |
|---------------------------|----------------|----------------|---------------|---------------------|---------------|-------|---------|
| | Allegiant | Airlines | Charters | Enplanements | YTD | +/- | TO 2017 |
| Jan | 2,540 | 2,498 | 243 | 5,281 | 5,281 | 9% | 418 |
| Feb | 2,357 | 2,267 | 123 | 4,747 | 10,028 | -8% | 2 |
| Mar | 2,544 | 2,451 | 151 | 5,146 | 15,174 | -17% | -1,076 |
| Apr | 2,403 | 2,315 | 125 | 4,843 | 20,017 | -12% | -1,716 |
| May | 2,451 | 2,609 | 287 | 5,347 | 25,364 | -14% | -2,558 |
| Jun | | | | 0 | 25,364 | -100% | -8,194 |
| Jul | | | | 0 | 25,364 | -100% | -13,608 |
| Aug | | | | 0 | 25,364 | -100% | -18,978 |
| Sep | | | | 0 | 25,364 | -100% | -24,323 |
| Oct | | | | 0 | 25,364 | -100% | -30,039 |
| Nov | | | | 0 | 25,364 | -100% | -35,205 |
| Dec | | | | 0 | 25,364 | -100% | -41,516 |
| 2018 Totals | 12,295 | 12,140 | 929 | Yearly Total | 25,364 | | |
| Difference To 2017 | -20,329 | -20,107 | -1,080 | | | | |

| | Allegiant | American | Charters | Mo. Emp | Yr to Date |
|-------------|-----------|----------|----------|---------|------------|
| Load Factor | 86% | 85% | | | |
| May 2018 | 2,451 | 2,609 | 287 | 5,347 | 25,364 |
| May 2017 | 2,567 | 3,259 | 363 | 6,189 | 27,922 |
| +/- % | -5% | -20% | -21% | -14% | -9% |

Year 2017 Enplanements

| | American | | Total | Total % | COMPARE | | |
|---------------------------|---------------|---------------|--------------|---------------------|---------------|------|---------|
| | Allegiant | Airlines | Charters | Enplanements | YTD | +/- | TO 2016 |
| Jan | 2,704 | 2,040 | 119 | 4,863 | 4,863 | -14% | 4,863 |
| Feb | 2,675 | 2,363 | 125 | 5,163 | 10,026 | -11% | 10,026 |
| Mar | 3,399 | 2,825 | 0 | 6,224 | 16,250 | -14% | 16,250 |
| Apr | 2,640 | 2,531 | 312 | 5,483 | 21,733 | 6% | 21,733 |
| May | 2,567 | 3,259 | 363 | 6,189 | 27,922 | 5% | 27,922 |
| Jun | 2,657 | 2,853 | 126 | 5,636 | 33,558 | -10% | 33,558 |
| Jul | 2,689 | 2,725 | 0 | 5,414 | 38,972 | -21% | 38,972 |
| Aug | 2,389 | 2,693 | 288 | 5,370 | 44,342 | 11% | 44,342 |
| Sep | 2,391 | 2,805 | 149 | 5,345 | 49,687 | 9% | 49,687 |
| Oct | 2,771 | 2,675 | 270 | 5,716 | 55,403 | 19% | 55,403 |
| Nov | 2,445 | 2,464 | 257 | 5,166 | 60,569 | -1% | 60,569 |
| Dec | 3,297 | 3,014 | 0 | 6,311 | 66,880 | -1% | 66,880 |
| 2017 Totals | 32,624 | 32,247 | 2,009 | Yearly Total | 66,880 | | |
| Difference To 2016 | 32,624 | 32,247 | 2,009 | | | | |